DONATIONS

DATE
03/31/2021 891878
03/31/2021 891873
03/31/2021 891863
03/31/2021 891853
03/31/2021 891833
03/31/2021 891890
03/31/2021 891962
03/31/2021 891949
03/31/2021 891915
03/31/2021 891849
03/31/2021 891717
03/31/2021 891414
03/31/2021 891445
03/31/2021 891487
03/31/2021 891530
03/31/2021 891526
03/31/2021 891650
03/31/2021 891482
03/31/2021 891393
03/31/2021 891328
03/31/2021 891387
03/31/2021 891302
03/31/2021 891212
03/31/2021 891150
03/31/2021 891297
03/31/2021 891292
03/31/2021 891271
03/25/2021 890873
03/25/2021 890969
03/25/2021 890869
03/25/2021 891072
03/22/2021 890643
03/22/2021 890648
03/22/2021 890606
03/22/2021 890546
03/22/2021 890527
03/22/2021 890601
03/22/2021 890435
03/22/2021 890492
03/22/2021 890515
03/22/2021 890499

TRANS #

Amount
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$60.00
$25.00
$50.00
$75.00
$50.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$50.00
$75.00
$100.00
$200.00
$75.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$75.00
$25.00
$10.00
$75.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00

Name
MAUREEN JACOBI
DANIEL MILLER
AMY MORRILL
THOMAS LAUGHLIN
STEVEN ROJAS
BRIAN FARRAR
AMY GUICE
GARY HIGGS
MATTHEW OTER
LORENA CLARK
ANON ANCN
MINDY MASSEY
ANON ANON
HARRISON PASK
AUSTIN PAYNE
ANDREW SELLERS
LYNN GROSS
JOHN MCBURNIE
AMANDA SAMPSON
ALEXANDER BAUGHN
ANDREA MUSE
CANDELARAI SANTOS-LOPEZ
ASHLEY BENAVIDEZ
KRISTA CREED
JULIA MILLIGAN
BOBBIE NORRIS
BOBBI GREGORY
JENNIFER MASTERSON
CAITLIN RICE
TAMARA ROMANOWSKI
ALEXIS CUSTER
JONATHAN JACQUEZ
NICHOLE ARYANOUR
OLIVIA WILLIAMS
TIFFANY PICKARD
MARLENE CAMPOS
DETINEE KOPROVICH
TIFFANY SMITH
CAROL BOUNDS
MARGRET MURNER
REBECCA MILLER

Total

$10,777.00

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



03/19/2021 890422
03/19/2021 890417
03/19/2021 890387
03/19/2021 890326
03/19/2021 890317
03/19/2021 890357
03/19/2021 890393
03/19/2021 890414
03/18/2021 890260
03/18/2021 890142
03/18/2021 890133
03/18/2021 890149
03/18/2021 890113
03/18/2021 890000
03/18/2021 889974
03/18/2021 889945
03/18/2021 890094
03/18/2021 890099
03/17/2021 889877
03/17/2021 889898
03/17/2021 889686
03/17/2021 889707
03/17/2021 889889
03/17/2021 889884
03/17/2021 889712
03/17/2021 889702
03/17/2021 889690
03/17/2021 889570
03/17/2021 889528
03/17/2021 889563
03/17/2021 889566
03/17/2021 889575
03/17/2021 889396
03/17/2021 889401
03/17/2021 889406
03/17/2021 889353
03/17/2021 889367
03/17/2021 889299
03/17/2021 889112
03/17/2021 889069
03/17/2021 889051
03/17/2021 889018
03/17/2021 888984
03/17/2021 888969
03/17/2021 888964
03/08/2021 888884
03/08/2021 888879

$25.00
$75.00
$75.00
$62.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$100.00
$50.00
$75.00
$50.00
$20.00
$325.00
$25.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$40.00
$25.00
$25.00
$75.00
$20.00
$75.00
$15.00
$50.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$75.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$75.00
$50.00
$75.00
$50.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

SETH SMITH

SOCIETY GREAT PYR RESCUE
JACY BECKHAM

CINDY HODGES

MEGAN SMITH
SAMANTHA PAULSEN
NANCY CAMPBELL
CHARLES & MARY CLYMER
GLENN DINKINS

BARBARA TURNER
JESSICA BROWN

DEBRA CRAWFORD

MARY ALLAM

KYLE GALWAY

CLAUDIA MONTANEZ
ALLISON JONES

KYLE RASMUSSEN

HE JIANG

MARK FREDERICI
VERONICA PANTOIA
CHARLENE PETERSON
KATHRYN DEBRULER
TIMOTHY YRSEY
COSTANCE WOOD5
MELINDA GONZALEZ
RONALD ELLIOT

MARA KURTULAN

JESSICA TINGLER

ANGELA FRANCK
MARTINA GARCIA MARMOLEIO
MARTINA GARCIA MARMOLEIO
FRANCES TUCKER
WILLIAM MOORE
ADRIANA MENDEZ
DAPHNE REED

CHELSEY LAMB

MELISSA STURGECN
DAVID & SHARON CATLETT
JUDITH TORRES

KARI KITTREDGE
SAMAKSH PRASAD

MARIA PAROLINE

CLAIRE FUOSS

VICTORIA SANSON

DAWN SELLERS

MICHAEL LYSKO

KRISTI SMALL

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



03/08/2021 888875
03/08/2021 888892
03/08/2021 888897
03/08/2021 888832
03/08/2021 888827
03/08/2021 888819
03/08/2021 888758
03/08/2021 888682
03/05/2021 888575
03/05/2021 888552
03/05/2021 888550
03/04/2021 888330
03/04/2021 888315
03/04/2021 888282
03/04/2021 888274
03/04/2021 888352
03/04/2021 883396
03/04/2021 888432
03/04/2021 888437
03/04/2021 888278
03/04/2021 888437
03/03/2021 888258
03/03/2021 888253
03/03/2021 888227
03/03/2021 888222
03/03/2021 888210
03/03/2021 888205
03/03/2021 888191
03/03/2021 888176
03/03/2021 838096
03/03/2021 888152
03/03/2021 888129
03/03/2021 888123
03/02/2021 887900
03/02/2021 887921
03/02/2021 887973
03/02/2021 887841
03/02/2021 887823
03/02/2021 887818
03/02/2021 887767
03/02/2021 887726

$50.00
$75.00
$80.00
$75.00
$50.00
$75.00
$75.00
$15.00
$75.00
$25.00
$3,100.00
$25.00
$75.00
$50.00
$80.00
$25.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$75.00
$50.00
$75.00
$75.00
$200.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00

HUNTER SMITH
SARAH ROBNETT
WILLIAM EVANS
ANTHONY SADA
ALLISON JONES
CARLOS SOUZA
ANDREW BOREL
ANGELA THIELE
JILLTEMPLE

IVAN LARSEN
SUBARU AMERICA
KAITLYN MCCOY
LOREN KRASNER
KENNETH CHERRY
EMILY BENZING
LAWYER SMITH
JESSICA KAYE
AARON WILLENS
ALEXA TAROG
JORDYNN HUNT
ALEXA TAROG
JOSEPH KALLAS
PAMINDER SIGN
BRIA MULRAINE
HOLLY JONES
MONICA ESPINQZA
ROSE ARMSTRONG
MARCOS MATEUS
JOCOB BAUER
MADISON GIBBS
SHELBY GIBSON
SHAUN POLICE
SHANNON THOMAS
LEWIS MESSER

LE DUCHARME
KYLE WRIGHT
ELIZABETH JANES
SHAWNA TURNER
AUSTIN TODD
CANDIS VAUGHT
CHARISE JOHNSON

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



